@

SWISS MEDICAL
NETWORK

Dr. med. Michael Radenhausen

Dermatology & Venereology FMH

Specialising in surgical and aesthetic dermatology
Specialising in dermatosurgery

Laser medicine FMCH

Allergology D

Languages

DE,EN

Work Experience

since 2017
since 2005

2004-2005
2002-2004

2000-2004

1998-1999

Education
2005
2004
2004
2002

1999
1991-1998

President of the Siloah Medical Association

Head physician of the Skin and Laser Centre and attending physician at
the Siloah Clinic in the canton of Bern
Specialising in surgical and aesthetic dermatology

Executive Secretary of "Cosmedica” Bochum

OA functional areas: surgical and aesthetic dermatology, laser
medicine, bioengineering, extracorporeal photopheresis

Assistant and specialist doctor at the Clinic for Dermatology and
Allergology at the Ruhr University Bochum (Prof. Dr P. Altmeyer, Ltd.
OA Dr K. Hoffmann)

Doctoral student and assistant doctor at the Clinic for Dermatology at
the Benjamin Franklin University Hospital, Berlin (Prof. Dr C.E. Orfanos)

Swiss certificate of proficiency in laser medicine |-V (FMCH)
Additional qualification in "Allergology”
Authorisation for "Dermatological Laser Therapy” (DDA)

Specialist examination in the field of "Skin and venereal diseases”
(Westphalia-Lippe Medical Association)

Doctorate "magna cum laude”

Studied human medicine at the Humboldt University of Berlin and the
Free University of Berlin

Memberships

Full member of the Swiss Society for Dermatology and Venereology (SGDV)

Full member of the Professional Association of German Dermatologists (BVDD e.V.)
Full member of the European Academy of Dermatology and Venereology (EADV)
Full member of the Swiss Society for Medical Laser Applications (SGML)
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Accreditation
Privatklinik Siloah

Specialties

Dermatology and venereology

Allergology and immunology

Contact

Haut-und Laserzentrum Siloah
Worbstrasse 312
3073 GUmligen

T +41 3195192 58
info@laserzentrum-bern.ch
www.laserzentrum-bern.ch

Download vCard

Privatklinik Siloah
Worbstrasse 316
3073 GUmligen

T+4131958 1111
info@privatkliniksiloah.ch
www.privatkliniksiloah.ch

Download vCard
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