



Dr. med. Michael Radenhausen

Dermatology & Venereology FMH
Specialising in surgical and aesthetic dermatology
Specialising in dermatosurgery
Laser medicine FMCH
Allergology D

Languages

DE,EN

Work Experience

since 2017	President of the Siloah Medical Association
since 2005	Head physician of the Skin and Laser Centre and attending physician at the Siloah Clinic in the canton of Bern Specialising in surgical and aesthetic dermatology
2004-2005	Executive Secretary of "Cosmedica" Bochum
2002-2004	OA functional areas: surgical and aesthetic dermatology, laser medicine, bioengineering, extracorporeal photopheresis
2000-2004	Assistant and specialist doctor at the Clinic for Dermatology and Allergology at the Ruhr University Bochum (Prof. Dr P. Altmeyer, Ltd. OA Dr K. Hoffmann)
1998-1999	Doctoral student and assistant doctor at the Clinic for Dermatology at the Benjamin Franklin University Hospital, Berlin (Prof. Dr C.E. Orfanos)

Education

2005	Swiss certificate of proficiency in laser medicine I-V (FMCH)
2004	Additional qualification in "Allergology"
2004	Authorisation for "Dermatological Laser Therapy" (DDA)
2002	Specialist examination in the field of "Skin and venereal diseases" (Westphalia-Lippe Medical Association)
1999	Doctorate "magna cum laude"
1991-1998	Studied human medicine at the Humboldt University of Berlin and the

Memberships

- Full member of the Swiss Society for Dermatology and Venereology (SGDV)
- Full member of the Professional Association of German Dermatologists (BVDD e.V.)
- Full member of the European Academy of Dermatology and Venereology (EADV)
- Full member of the Swiss Society for Medical Laser Applications (SGML)

Accreditation

Privatklinik Siloah

Specialties

Dermatology and venereology

Allergology and immunology

Contact

Haut-und Laserzentrum Siloah Worbstrasse 312 3073 Gümligen

T +41 31 951 92 58 info@laserzentrum-bern.ch www.laserzentrum-bern.ch

Download vCard

Privatklinik Siloah Worbstrasse 316 3073 Gümligen

T +41 31 958 11 11 info@privatkliniksiloah.ch www.privatkliniksiloah.ch

Download vCard